test 14. 12. 2017

Kamrlova 63/65
BlahuSova 60,5
Boudova A. 58,5
Vancurova 58,5
Berkova 58
Starhova 58
Boudova T. 58
Nedomova N. 55,5
Hubackova K. 52,5
Zdarska 51
Mutinova 50,5
Rihova 50,5
Presova 50
Kokojanova 49
Brzobohata 49
Jandovova 48
Blahova A. 48
Jahnova 46,5
Kiepelova 43,5
Svédova 43
Houst'ova 43
Ferakova 42,5
Vojtéchova 42,5
Suchomelova 42
Halkova E. 41
Herclova 40,5
Kucéerova H. 39
470 685 39
Chromé¢akova 38,5
Kosova 38,5
470 177 Dvorakova 38
Zikmundova 38
Kucéerova B. 37
Stritezska 37
Hoppova 36
Prochazkova A. 36
Chmelarova K. 35
Raputova 34,5
Manova 34,5
Plevova A. 33,5
Siblova 32,5
Sotolarova 32,5
Janostikova 31,5
Ulehlova 31,5
Stehlikova 30,5



Entlerova
Pragrova
Blahova K.
Krejci K.
Sobolova
Hruskova
Hoskova
Speldova
Stouratova
Pasekova
Krejéi M.
Tesalova J.
Mitackova
470 991
Cervova
469 951
Sicova

Gottvaldova K.

468 153
Stodiilka
Sikovova
Zajickova
Dusovska
Laskova
Zdenkova
Struncova
LebiSova
Horakova V.
477 304

Novakova Patricie

Vroblova
Milcochova
Mirejovska
Pékna
Sabalova
NeSporova

30,5
30
30
29,5
29,5
29
29
28,5
28,5
28
27,5
27,5
27,5
27
26
25,5
25
25
24,5
24
24
23,5
22
22
20,5
19,5
19,5
18
15,5
13
12,5
12,5
12
11,5
10
10



